LODERS PARISH COUNCIL
INCOME AND EXPENDITURE FOR YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2023

Date - March 2023 Vol.

Balances b/f

06.03.23 HMRC PAYE Refund

21.03.23 J Hughes - Salary & Expenses

21.03.23 Clir Warrington - Stationery & Files

21.03.23 EuCAN - Well Plot Hedge Laying

21.03.23 Acorn Multi Academy Trust - Well Plot Grass Cutting
21.03.23 Wessex Grounds Services - Grounds Maintenance
21.03.23 DAPTC - 3 x Councillors Networking Event

21.03.23 Uploders Chapel - PC Meeting 21.03.23

Balances c/f

Balances b/f

Add: Total Receipts
Less:Total Payments
Balance c/f

Balances as above

Bank Reconciliation at 21.03.23
Balance per Bank Statement
Deduct

0O/s Cheques

0/S bacs above

Balance per Cash Book

1392
1393
1394
1395
1396
1397
1398

Lloyds Current
A/c

24,702.61

160.00

-733.05
-13.95
-200.00
-1,000.00
-100.85
-225.00
-20.00

22,569.76

24,702.61
160.00
-2,292.85

22,569.76

22,569.76

24,862.61

0.00
-2,292.85

22,569.76



